SIRUI VH SERIES
 PROFESSIONAL FLUID VIDEO HEAD
VH-10
Professional Fluid Video Heads
What’s included:
Handle, Quick release plate�
(Manfrotto compatible)
instruction manual, warranty card

Ball Set
Y75A
75mm Bowl for
Sirui R-3/4 Series
VP-350
Quick Release PlateLE-60
Leveling
Base
VH
Series
VH-15
VH-15
Shown
BSRVH10				   VH-10				  Aluminum Alloy						     14.4 (365) x 5.7 (145) x 3.7 (95)							         2 (0.9)		        13.2 (6)			  $299.95
BSRVH15				   VH-15				  Aluminum Alloy					         15.8 (402) x 6.73 (171) x 4.8 (122)					           3.7 (0.9)			    22 (10)			  $399.95
BSRVP125X			  VP-125			  Aluminum Alloy					          4.92 (125) x 1.97 (50) x 0.47 (12)					        	0.25 (0.007)					                 $	69.95
BSRVP90				    VP90				   Aluminum Alloy					             3.5 (90) x 1.97 (50) x 0.47 (12)					         	2.3 oz (65g)					                 $52.95
BSRVP350			  VP-350			  Aluminum Alloy					          16.5 (420) x 3.54 (90) x 5.71 (95)						          0.2 (0.1)						           $134.95
BSRY75A				   Y-75A			   75mm Adapter Bowl						    Diameter: 3.6 (91)	Height: 2.9 (1.1)					       	0.2 (1)		        39.7 (18)		        $	46.95
BSRY75B				   Y-75B			   75mm Leveling Ball Set					    Diameter: 3.6 (91)	Height: 7.31 (186)				         	   0.9 (4)		        39.7 (18)	          $	89.95
BSRLE60				   LE-60 				  Leveling Base								         Diameter: 	2.4 (60mm)							       10.2 oz (290g)					          $149.95
VH SERIES VIDEO HEADS
Item #
Sirui
Model # Materials